Records of Baltimore County in Liber 34005, folio 92, was granted and conveyed by Aniqa 
Alam and Bilal A. Alam unto Durlam, LLC, in fee simple. 

The Property has a tax account identification number of 01-2100000545. 

TERMS OF SALE:  A deposit (“Deposit”) in the amount of Seven Thousand Five Hundred and 00/100 
Dollars ($7,500.00), payable to the Trustees by cashier’s check or certified check, will be required from 
the purchaser of the Property at the time and place of sale. The purchaser will be required to increase the 
Deposit to ten percent (10%) of the bid amount by the close of business on the third business day